
Per Item: 

30 Gallon single 

50 Gallon single 

90 Gallon single 

30 Gallon Books 

50 Gallon Books 

Small Funiture 

Large Furniture 

Small Appliance 

Small Scrap Metal 

Large Scrap Metal 

Burn Barrels 

Burn Barrels 

White Good 

Car Tire 

Truck Tire 

Tractor Tire 

Scale Minimum 

Per Ton: 

Construction 

Commercial 

Brush 

Solid Waste Facility

 Tipping Fees as of July 1, 2024 

434-985-5215 (PHONE)

434-985-5219 (fAX)

Facility Hours: Monday-Saturday 8:00 Am to 4:00 

PM SCALE HOURS: IN AND DUMPED BY 3:30 PM 

AS OF JULY 1, 2024

Household garbage 

Household garbage 

Household garbage 

12 Tickets 

12 Tickets 

Dresser, Chair, Mattress 

Sofa, 

Sink, Toilet, Microwave 

Lawn Mower, Grill 

Dish Washer, Water Heater 

If Not Burned In 

If Burned In 

Refrigerator, Dehumidifier, Washer,Dryer 

Must Be Off Rim 

Must Be Off Rim 

Must Be Off Rim 

Lumber, Shingles 

House Hold Garbage 

Tree Trimming 

 

$1.00 

$2.00 

$3.00 

$10.00 

$17.00 

$5.00 

$15.00 

$5.00 

$5.00 

$10.00 

$3.00 

$5.00 

$20.00 

$7.00 

$20.00 

$25.00 

$7.00 

$70.00 

$70.00 

$70.00 




